
2016 Regional Site Date Back-up 
date Coordinator Name Site Contact Email Phone Number 

Carl Sandburg College North 11-Feb 18-Feb Tony Paris mparis@sandburg.edu 
309-341-5443 

Carl Sandburg College South 9-Feb 16-Feb Debra Miller dmiller@sandburg.edu 
217-357-3129 

College of Lake County 13-Feb TBD Rob Twardock rtwardock@clcillinois.edu 
847-543-2903 

Danville Area Community College 2-Feb 9-Feb Marjorie Larson mlarson@dacc.edu 
217-554-1520 

Elgin Community College 5-Feb 10-Feb Jane Gondek jagondek@elgin.edu 
847-214-7359 

Fenwick High School 9-Feb TBD 
David Kleinhans and 

WYSE Office  

dkleinhans@fenwickfriars.com; 

wyse@illinois.edu  217-244-3517 

Heartland Community College 5-Feb 12-Feb Lauren Denofrio lauren.denofrio@heartland.edu 
309-268-8590 

Highland Community College 4-Feb 11-Feb Joani Bardell Joani.Bardell@highland.edu 
815-599-3433 

Illinois Central College 9-Feb 11-Feb Debbie Fazio-Carroll dfaziocarroll@icc.edu 
309-694-5365 

Illinois Valley Community College 5-Feb 12-Feb Ron Groleau ron_groleau@ivcc.edu 
815-224-0482 

John A. Logan College 4-Feb 10-Feb Kathirave Giritharan kathiravegiritharan@jalc.edu 618-985-3741 

ext. 8458 

John Wood College 10-Feb 17-Feb Andrew Happekotte ahappekotte@jwcc.edu 
217-641-4346 
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Kankakee Community College 2-Feb 9-Feb Frederick Cooper fcooper@kcc.edu 
815-802-8758 

Kaskaskia College 2-Feb 9-Feb Kerri Richards Krichards@kaskaskia.edu 
618-545-3301 

Kishwaukee College 2-Feb 4-Feb 
Kathy Mershon and 

Steve Squier 

kmershon@kishwaukeecollege.edu 
815-825-2086 

ext. 2070 

Lake Land College 5-Feb 11-Feb Aaron Hale ahale66399@lakelandcollege.edu 
217-234-5044 

Lewis and Clark Community College 5-Feb 12-Feb Nikki Munden nmunden@lc.edu 
618-468-4852 

Lincoln Land Community College 2-Feb 9-Feb Matt Vespa matt.vespa@llcc.edu 
217-786-2385 

McHenry County College 5-Feb 12-Feb 
Amy Maxeiner, Erica 
Smithee, and Carol Sedlak 

amaxeiner@mchenry.edu ; 
esmithee@mchenry.edu; 
csedlak@mchenry.edu 815-455-8750 

Naperville North High School 

(West Chicago Regional) 
8-Feb TBD 

Mark Rowzee and 

WYSE Office  

mrowzee@naperville203.org 

wyse@illinois.edu 217-244-3517 

Oakton Community College 5-Feb TBD Joe Kotowski koto@oakton.edu 
847-635-1688 

Olney Central College 3-Feb 10-Feb Laurel Cutright cutrightl@iecc.edu 618-395-7777 

ext. 2234 

Parkland College 4&5-Feb 
10&11-
Feb 

Nancy Sutton Nsutton@parkland.edu 
217-353-2181 

Rend Lake College 10-Feb 17-Feb Andrea Banach banacha@rlc.edu 618-437-5321 

ext. 1258 
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Richland Community College 3-Feb 10-Feb 
Andy Hynds and 

 Jody Chambers 

ahynds@richland.edu; 
jchamber@richland.edu 

217-875-7211 

ext. 384 

Rock Valley College 5-Feb 12-Feb Bill Lipton w.lipton@rockvalleycollege.edu 
815-921-3171 

Shawnee Community College 2-Feb 9-Feb Lori Armstrong loria@shawneecc.edu 
618-634-3313 

Southeastern Illinois College 4-Feb 11-Feb Mila Maring mila.maring@sic.edu 618-252-5400 

ext. 2226 

Southwestern Illinois College 5-Feb 19-Feb Jennifer Simonton jennifer.simonton@swic.edu 618-235-2700 

ext. 5149 

University of St. Francis 5-Feb 12-Feb Rick Kloser Rkloser@stfrancis.edu 
815-740-3469 

Waubonsee Community College 11-Feb 12-Feb Kerri Wilson kwilson@waubonsee.edu 
630-466-2319 

Western Illinois University 4-Feb 11-Feb P.K. Babu pk-babu@wiu.edu 
309-298-2743 
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